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11911/1911| Raines . Annie L. .Thos. C. “‘aines | 17 . 78| 28 |A. O'Neal Tp I
. f | A. Interest in, Wat. S. Saluda
1895[1896] " . B.et al = . ,Wm, B. Hardin ,ccC 322 | 270 River, Cleveland Tp R
. , 1876|1876 " . B. E. .Nancy Ferguson | HH 468 1 |Tract Caesars Head Road
| 1895|1897 " "B. E. et al’ Greenville County | CCC 585 | . |Right of Way
' | : ] | | * | Int. |in
A 1913|1913 " ~ B. I. > - : W. N. Hardin 23 356 | 270 |A. Cleveland Tp e
1880|1907 " _E. F. et al _' /S. J. Raines WWW 100 | 36 |A. Cranes Branch 1
g 1894 |1804| " .~ .E.F. . , .W. H. Raines  AAA 426 | 52 |A, Wat, Enoree River i
1006|1906 " _E. L. _Allen Young, et al RRR 513 | 66 |A, Dunklin Tp. ] o
! 19061906 " .E, L. _,John H, Young, et al RRR 513 | 66 |A, Dunklin Tp. B
i ‘ 19061908 " . _E. L. : 7 L. Ridgeway 12ZZ 298| 10.41.2 A. Dunklin Tp. R
i 1909|1909| " E. L. Anmie M. Floyd 4 644 | 1 |Lot Rowley Street Rk
liesol1889| "  _ E.P. o . J. E, Flynn VV 207 | 91 |A Wat. Enoree River

| .+ jiee7jieoo| " . E.P. ., . |J.F.MecCain 166G 12| 23 |A. Bd by J. H. Martin, et al
ig97i1911 " . LE.P. . . ‘ _C. A. Rainey 13 65| _2 |Tracts Chick Springs Tp
| : ; ’ : ‘ {0n Air Line Railroad Wear Taylerj:
- L P E. P, - B | Johmr J. Bowlin /BBB | 52 ]1.45,700 A. Statiom. . ,3

) 19011902 " _E. S. et al . Janett T, Fowler HHH |520 | 893 |A, Peters Cr. Enoree River:

- : i v : . v
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1908 1908; Raines ‘E. S. ; ; J. M, Alverson EZZZ : 556§ 1 Lot Stall St. Ward 1 o

19101910 i G. P, . . 'J. 0. Raines 5 6811 Iot Pinékney Street

L | o ; ~ Int. '

1913 (1913 " _Hattie - ' ,J. W. Ross .18 | 315,28 |A. in Oneal Tp

1884 |1884 : n Henry , S ‘E. F. Rains, et al PP 206,96 |A, Wat Fnoree River

11884 18842 " oo _ ; 8. J. Rains, et al é PP . 296296 A. Wat. Enoree River ?i;
11884 1884 | " o o : W. H. Rains, et al . PP . 296 96 A. Wat. Enoree River
- : : | ) | ; A, On Waters of Enoree River &
11884 1885 | " . o _ ' Mary E. Rains - QQ . 686 143 Brushy Creek Road . B A
| 11885 (1886 " . ~ I. Thos. _ ‘ J. F. Fowler . RR 349, 70 |A. Peters Cr of Enoree River

| f . ,
- 11910 11910 n . J. 0. 7 Jno. K. Ragsdale 9 6732 |A. Piedmont Road
911 |1911 " _ J. 0. , 0. P, Earle . 9 446 1 [Lot Pinckmey Street -’ '

| 11874 11874 " o J. T , William Noore ; FEF 355§9O A. Brushy Creek Enoree River

1880 |1880 n - J. T. ; W. B. Green KK 22150 | A, Spartanburg Road .
_l1880 |1889 " . J. T, | .J. H. Roberts . UU | 629033 &[1-2 A, Adj., Rosamond, Green at al
| 11894 |1894 " , L. B. . J. D. Dilliard CAAA 317266 & |2=3 A. Waters of Enoree River

‘ ; ~ 22 ,Fﬁet Highland Ave. cor. Frank St.

1901 |1901 | . " . L. B. ; JH. T. Stroud IITI 208 City Lot on R. R. Street City °

1gorj1go2, ..M. | . L.B., {E1lis & Pope . IIT . 480 1 (Lot Near Main Line S. Railway

: | | | S ——
T I g N
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L. T.

L. T,
- . .Leander BQ
_Leandgr B;'i
M. A. et al.
.Mary E.A
.Méry E.
Mary S.,
.Nancy, et al
.Nancy E. .

.Nancy E.

,Peter

i

] GIVEN NAMES
: PQRSTUVWXYZ

GRANTEES

‘Warren A. Raines
.Warren A. Ralns

;James’Birnie

.P. M. Raines

. Greenville County

T. A, James

_Robt. H. Bowlin
.E. L. Ralnes
,C.~B.‘Bates
Warren A. Raines
;Warren A. Raines

.Serena L. Pagines

/R.M.A. et al Wm, B. Hardin

V(;S. et al

;S. JO

______.Sarsh A.,L.;G. H. Cunningham .

:C. B. Bates

;P. W. Holtzeclaw

.2

AAA 187 |

PP 891

DD 417

EE 268
CCC 585

AAA 536 |

LLL 68

BBB . 98§

QQQ 348

PP 890

PP 892 !

EE 160 |

CCC 322

QQQ 348 |

TT 572

PP;gel

Book Page |
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49
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50
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BRIEF DESCRIPTION

A. Spartab'g Road
& Brushy Creek.

A, Wa, Brushy Cr. & Sptg Rd

A. Lgurens Road near City

A. Laurens Road City

Right of Way .

A. Wa. Enoree R. Brushy Cr, Rd
A, Chick Sp. Tp Enoree River
A. Int, in Dunklin Tp

Contract to give Child away
On Spartanburg Road & Brushy

Creek.

A. Spartab'g RA' & Brushy Cr |

A, Public Road

Interest in on Wat. S. Saludg
A. R. Cleveland Tp

Con to glve Child Away

| 36.243 A, Water of Enoree

A. Spartanburg Road

&
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;
;

1

X

E:




T

DIRECT or GRANTOR Index to Deeds, Greenvﬂle County, S. C

1912
| 1893
1011
1005
%migli
1912

1872

1891

1894

1880

1200

1903

| Record

1913

11908 |

Date of

1872

1889

1910

1893

19012

1907

1912

1¢12

1872

1892

1894

1907

1901

1903

Refer to SUB INI)EX 1n front portlon of ‘Book for A1p11abet1ca1 Arras 1gement and Page Reference to. Names in thlS Index o

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

GRANTORS

FAMILY NAMES

Raines

1]

T

1

n

n

1

i

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

GIVEN NAMES

PORSTUVWXYZ »GRANTEES
. Serena L. .Robert Griffin
Serena L, L. B. Raines

. Te Po et al . W. H. Huff

.T.P. .E.E.Stone
.ToW, .A.Cooksey
.Thos.C.et al John W. Ross
.Thos.P .P.C.Marchbanks
.Thos.P. E.E.Stone

Virginia A.G.S.& A. Railway Co.

W.A. .Eiias P. Rains

W.A, fSophronia Rains

WA, fPerrin Burns

W.H. et al .S.J. Raines

W.H. William Williams

W.H. Robt.H.Bowlin

(W.He ,§Southern Power Company

Book

EE

20

. AAA

17

VYV

19

22

EE

£WWW
;GGG
.

1QQq

178 |
768 |
a1
473 |
124 |
.96 |
513
259
14
102
295
574
100

673

. 69

272

i
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e

. Page ¢

y No. of
BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Acres
| 49 |A. Adj. Savage, Peden, et al
Interest in 11 miles East of
66 |A. - G.C.H.
1 | Lot DPavid Street
1 Lot Blk N. Park Place j
1 Lot West St. Greenville, S5.C.
. 28 A. Waters Clear Creek
t»1-4 A, Paris Mountain p
; g 5z
1 Lot Greenville Tp %V/9 Saravar
- Right of Way -
91 A. Cane Creek of Enoree R.
Brushy Creek on the Spartan-
34 A, burg Road.
; Waters of Brushy Creek 0ld
.79 | A. Spartanburg Road.
36 A, Cranes Bra
1 Mile from £ity on A.&C. Div.
. 58,100 A, of the S.R.R. ﬁ'ville
| & Chick Sprifigs Road.
5 | A. ChickSprings Tp\@poree River
; , ~—
- | Right of Way for Elect. Line -

THE R. I. BRYAN €O, COLUMBIA S. C. 176045
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B 2ol GRANTORS  owoows  cpmowes  ocvwws GRANTEES | mex e 00

1909 | 1908 Raines | f W.H. 'Henry Russell | 4 369 | 45.142 A. Chick Springs Tp

1910|1910| . " | ; o W.H, éJ. W. Walker A . 5 523 10 |A. Chick springs Tp

191211913 oo - : W.H. _A.C.Wood f 235 396 545;1-2 A. Chick Springs Tp

1913|1913 " o 'f . L W.H. “A.C.VWood . f 23 397 | 45,142 A. Chick Springs Tp

i908 1908 | "o S . . W.T. .P.F.Traynham | EZZZ . 34 é 1 |A. Horse Creek Road o

;1892 1892 e o | ;W.J. .Geo. Westmoreland i YY 215 90 |A. Ntn Creek Dunklin Tp

31902 1903  " . . W.P. ‘Mattie A. Raines :HHH _566 ;D§ed to personal Estate

I o o ‘ Ca

31908 1908, v _ , - W.P, | .American Tel.& Tel. Co. .QQQ 235 :;;ase for line Tel. &. Tel. ]

19121912 " o o _ WP, | .G.S. & A.Railway Company, 15 116 ’- RightAof/Way | R

11905 {1905 L S : .%Mixf ;J.M.B&rdet? ;ooo 701 | 3.97.,100 A. Dunklin Tp o

51812 1818 Rains Ashahel | ; \Enoch Benson é £ 285} 800 | A. Enores River Ao

189811898 ., L , _E.F. ; ‘ | ; %Nancy A, Raines EEEE 732 . 34 ,A;,Bt§¢s§pg. RdBrushyCr.Enoree |

1808|1002 " Eliza % f féwoB-Hardin, 111 752 | 1 | TrBothSds S.FiSaluda R .
. » _ ' | i V , Enoree River

1861 1864 "  _Henry ) _ Dan'l Cothran g 7 802 | 90.344 A. bn CaneﬁBreak Creek of |

heerjieez| " . My . |Robt. B. Gibson 2 281 | 51.142 4. On or Ni Mash Creek =~

11855 1(1855| . . -,V.ﬁmwg_4vﬂ L ; HQQGXW_MMM_QHW m;w‘w_wwmﬂarmﬁeirs,wwm_w_wwmuwm““i_Mxmgsaa 382 AfwAllwhepulnifww  ””-gT%??T
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| Date of | Date of ' «i No. of
Eﬁf,flu' Record Gﬁﬁg EE;Q;E S AGII}V(IEE I;I) :A;I(::SH (I}IJV:;NII\II\:B;ES PQG]:‘Q?I‘NUI;A&J?{SYZ GRANTEES Book ., Page l Acres
1859 |1859 Rains Nancy .Geo.R.Burgiss Y 600 | 600
1843 1843 L Peter Greenway & Beattie,et 2l U 261 | -
| [1843 (1843 " " D.Hoke, et al U 261 -
1843 [1843 L " R.Loveland, et al U 261 | -
WE1855 1853 " Sam'l, et al Fmelia E.Green W 608 | 130
1853 11853 " " " " Aldridge Green W 613 | 75
| 1855 [1857 " Stephen.  Mariam Roper ©Y 125 270
1 .
1913 11913 .Thomas C. .J.W.Ross 26 8 & 28
1910 [1910 " w.I. .J. Riley Tripp 6 278
799 (1799 Reins .John . Henry Reins E 295 | 140
1903 [1904 Ramseur _Arthur, et al . C.T.J. Giles CLLL 316 |1
903 |1904 " Bessle, et al . C.T.J. Giles | LLL 316 .1
1013 [1913| V.D. et sl . H.A.Hatto 23 146 |1
1800 [1800 Reolin John . John H. Harrison E 397 100
852 (1853 | Reagan Mgrish Ann . Wilborn Barton W 418

. nesijiesil " _Wade _John Pace LW 216 56
] | | | | :

: N B ) o o | B L

ey | i
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BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Int.in on Waters of Brushy

A, Creek Enoree R

His interest inThree

Tracts of Lands Adj.

Moore, Vaughn, Hudson, et al
His Int. 3 Tracts of Land

Adj. Moore,Vaughn,Hudson, et al
Hig-Int, 3Trs.land Adj. Moore
Vaughn, Hudson, et al

A, On Waters of Enoree River

A, Cane Break Branch Enoree R.

A. South Saluda River

A, O'Neal Tp

' 24,1-2 A, Dunklin Tp

A. Brushy Cr. Enoree River.
Lot Pendleton & Leach Sts
Lot Pendleton & Leach Sts .
Acre Near City

A. Rsybons Creek

His Int; in Lands.

A, Green's Cr, S. Pacolet.




